10:00am
10:45am
11:00am
11:45am
12:45pm
1:30pm
2:15pm
3:00pm
3:45pm

4:30pm

TRANSACT Tech NYC powered by IBIA and ETA

L1 BANA
International E I
Biometrics+ldentity

AS S O C iat io n ELECTROMIC TRAMSACTIONS ASSOCIATION

PRELIMINARY AGENDA

OPENING KEYNOTE

NETWORKING BREAK

NEXT GENERATION AUTHENTICATION
NETWORKING LUNCH

MAXIMIZING SECURITY

BIOMETRICS AND THE MERCHANT POS
NETWORKING BREAK

INVESTING IN PAYMENTS

CLOSING KEYNOTE

NETWORKING RECEPTION



