TRANSACT Tech NYC powered by IBIA and ETA





PRELIMINARY AGENDA

10:00am	OPENING KEYNOTE
10:45am	NETWORKING BREAK
11:00am	NEXT GENERATION AUTHENTICATION
11:45am	NETWORKING LUNCH
12:45pm	MAXIMIZING SECURITY
1:30pm	BIOMETRICS AND THE MERCHANT POS
2:15pm	NETWORKING BREAK
3:00pm	INVESTING IN PAYMENTS
3:45pm	CLOSING KEYNOTE
4:30pm	NETWORKING RECEPTION